
Date Day IX X

04-11-2024 Monday Art - I English Language

05-11-2024 Tuesday English Language

06-11-2024 Wednesday History Geography

07-11-2024 Thursday Physics

08-11-2024 Friday Biology Chemistry

09-11-2024 Saturday Hindi

10-11-2024 Sunday

11-11-2024 Monday Maths

12-11-2024 Tuesday Maths Literature in English

13-11-2024 Wednesday Literature in English Art - I

14-11-2024 Thursday

15-11-2024 Friday 

16-11-2024 Saturday History

17-11-2024 Sunday

18-11-2024 Monday Geography

19-11-2024 Tuesday Chemistry Physics

20-11-2024 Wednesday
Comp. App./Comm. 

App./Art-II
Biology

21-11-2024 Thursday Hindi
Comp. App./Comm. 

App./Art-II
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